PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A
ISIN: US70614W1009

Overview
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Price
3.93 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.08% (0.19)

US70614W1009
PTON

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

1,201 EUR

S&P 500

3.92 USD (8,100)
3.93 USD (5,900)
3.72 USD

4.03 USD

3.72 USD

3.74 USD
3.918404 USD
7,731,178
30,293,476.22
26,078

100

WKN: 70614W100

175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00
75.00
50.00

25.00 “\W

0.00

(N

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bf41841371c67be12b9d7bff4f019ac22a9eb0dfcaf946096f9175a45a556f3&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39e01628388177f29&time=1712776979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80c381e23bcdcee28ddb988c2419c515624ce6690abe1c4ef654ea48a8b47652&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0818621d4776950c&time=1712776979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18197b5932b8c5f50b6f6abf38e2a7386e288080e428ce072e9e4e3e26afcbc5&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95f48ee6feaa6347d&time=1712776979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3d518e071b4f24e749cfcb67b48f822afc75983881cb00ff4ab6faa9561200&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46182588eee0fadb0&time=1712776979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=698eb12969dee1fc561c6380d921b6b879fa26f1cad7fa7151a3a78ca23eed86&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05b1767bd6b29fa78&time=1712776979&tool=RSC

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/09 21:07:53

Price

3.93 USD

Difference (] 5.08% (0.19)
General attributes
ISIN US70614W1009
Symbol PTON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,201 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.92 USD (8,100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.93 USD (5,900)
Open 3.72 USD
High 4.03 USD
Low 3.72USD
Close (prev. day) 3.74 USD
VWAP 3.918404 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,731,178
Trading volume 30,293,476.22
Number of trades 26,078
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -26.81% -67.26% -96.97%
Perf (abs.) -1.37 -7.69 -119.88
Beta 2.51 2.39 2.09
Volatility 83.68 81.79 91.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

3.85 USD (12,415,128
4.33 USD (11,050,198
5.16 USD (13,187,802
6.33 USD (11,971,411
7.24 USD (2024/01/05
3.57 USD (2024/04/05
11.78 USD (2023/04/11
3.57 USD (2024/04/05

—_ = O - =

All listings for PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/09
Tradegate 2024/
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/
04/09
Nasdaq 2024/
04/09
Munich 2024/

Time

17:32

20:38

08:08

21:07

08:04

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.533 EUR 0.00 2
3.619 EUR 0.03 11
3.4175 EUR 0.00 1
3.93USD  30.30 26,079
3.4865 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024387

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:30

08:01

08:01

15:38

17:44

19:30

20:30

18:00

10.484 USD 0.00

3.4175 EUR 0.00

3.4175 EUR 0.00

3.423 EUR 0.00

- 0.00

3.543 EUR 0.00

3.6355 EUR 0.00

3.6345 EUR 0.00

3.563 CHF  0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268126806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629321

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

/}J PELOTON

Contact Details
PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Boone Chairman of Board of
Directors

Angel Mendez Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Bruzzo Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Callaghan Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of
Graham Directors
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